Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Noyce - (466885) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:110.57
:10.65
:110.79
11.21
111.54
:111.55
111.62
112,57
113.12
:113.32
113.34
:113.50
113.58
11412
:114.26
114.64
:114.80
115.17
:115.83
115.92
:117.01
:117.39
118.21
:119.07
119.28

:20.18

AL AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
511
508
499
492
492
491
472
461
457
457
454
452
443
440
433
431
424
413
412
395
389
377
365
362
350

no4

Round

F
H
H

m I m =m™m I m I I I I

T

Date

21/01/15
19/02/14
21/01/15
19/02/14
05/07/15
24/10/15
06/07/14
07/02/16
07/11/15
19/02/12
07/02/16
07/07/13
24/10/15
06/10/12
20/02/13
06/10/12
10/07/11
01/10/11
19/02/12
01/10/11
20/02/13
30/06/12
02/10/10
04/07/10
13/02/10
13/02/10

noIncInA

Meet

Devon County 2015 Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships
Devon County Championships

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

ASA South West Short Course Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
South West Region Sprint Competition
City of Plymouth Annual Meet

Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Meet

Devon County Championships

British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp
Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

ACAOCIAIP Oulnt M ~didlan

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Millfield
Tiverton
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Gloucester
Tiverton

Tiverton

Alaiimaaian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Kingsbridge 2

2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 3

3
Kingsbridge 3

2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2

2
Kingsbridge 3

3
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2

[V

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.£0.2U

1:34.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.34
1:12.57

1:13.12

:13.58

:111.55

111.54

:110.57

110.79

111.62

11.21

:110.65

:113.50

117.01

114.26

114.64

11412

:117.39

:115.83

:113.32

:115.92

115.17

:114.80

118.21
1:19.07
1:20.18
1:19.28
1:26.20

1:34.23

Copyright 2024

[<3

215

WA Pts

457
472
461
452
492
492
513
508
491
499
511
454
395
440
433
443
389
413
457
412
424
431
377
365
350
362
281
215

Round

F
H
H

I m =

m m I =m T I m I I MM

T

£0/V0/uY

05/07/08

Date

07/02/16
07/02/16
07/11/15
24/10/15
24/10/15
05/07/15
21/01/15
21/01/15
06/07/14
19/02/14
19/02/14
07/07/13
20/02/13
20/02/13
06/10/12
06/10/12
30/06/12
19/02/12
19/02/12
01/10/11
01/10/11
10/07/11
02/10/10
04/07/10
13/02/10
13/02/10
28/06/09
05/07/08

ADADVVM OPIITIL LUITIPEULUTT

Devon County Development

Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

ASA South West Short Course Championships
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015
ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Devon County 2015 Championships
Devon County 2015 Championships

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Meet

City of Plymouth Annual Meet

South West Region Sprint Competition
Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

ASASWR Sprint Competition

Devon County Development

Jioucesier

Tiverton

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Gloucester
Tiverton
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Gloucester
Plymouth
Gloucester
Tiverton
Tiverton
Gloucester

Tiverton

Pag§2/2

ninyswriuye

Kingsbridge 3

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Kingsbridge 2

3

3
Kingsbridge 3

2

2
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



