Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Noyce - (466885) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:10.57 513 F 21/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth 1:10.65 511 H 19/02/14 Devon County Championships Plymouth 1:10.79 508 H 21/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth 1:11.21 499 F 19/02/14 Devon County Championships Plymouth 1:11.54 492 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 1:11.55 492 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth 1:11.62 491 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 1:12.57 472 H 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.12 461 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield 1:13.32 457 H 19/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton 1:13.34 457 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups <t< th=""><th>Kingsbridge Kingsbridge</th><th>2</th></t<>	Kingsbridge Kingsbridge	2
1:10.79 508 H 21/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth 1:11.21 499 F 19/02/14 Devon County Championships Plymouth 1:11.54 492 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 1:11.55 492 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth 1:11.62 491 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 1:12.57 472 H 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.12 461 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield 1:13.32 457 H 19/02/12 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.34 457 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.50 454 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester		
1:11.21 499 F 19/02/14 Devon County Championships Plymouth 1:11.54 492 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 1:11.55 492 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth 1:11.62 491 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 1:12.57 472 H 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.12 461 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield 1:13.32 457 H 19/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton 1:13.34 457 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.50 454 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester	Kingsbridge	
1:11.54 492 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 1:11.55 492 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth 1:11.62 491 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 1:12.57 472 H 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.12 461 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield 1:13.32 457 H 19/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton 1:13.34 457 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.50 454 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester	Kingsbridge	2
1:11.55 492 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth 1:11.62 491 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 1:12.57 472 H 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.12 461 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield 1:13.32 457 H 19/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton 1:13.34 457 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.50 454 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester		2
1:11.62 491 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 1:12.57 472 H 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.12 461 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield 1:13.32 457 H 19/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton 1:13.34 457 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.50 454 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:12.57 472 H 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.12 461 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield 1:13.32 457 H 19/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton 1:13.34 457 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.50 454 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester		3
1:13.12 461 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield 1:13.32 457 H 19/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton 1:13.34 457 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.50 454 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:13.32 457 H 19/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton 1:13.34 457 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.50 454 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester		2
1:13.34 457 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth 1:13.50 454 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester	Kingsbridge	2
1:13.50 454 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester	Kingsbridge	2
		2
140 F0	Kingsbridge	3
1:13.58 452 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth		3
1:14.12 443 F 06/10/12 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
1:14.26 440 H 20/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
1:14.64 433 F 06/10/12 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
1:14.80 431 H 10/07/11 South West Region Sprint Competition Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:15.17 424 01/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Meet Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
1:15.83 413 F 19/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
1:15.92 412 01/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Meet Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
1:17.01 395 F 20/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
1:17.39 389 H 30/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:18.21 377 02/10/10 Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
1:19.07 365 H 04/07/10 ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:19.28 362 H 13/02/10 Devon County Champs Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
1:20.18 350 F 13/02/10 Devon County Champs Tiverton		
1.06.00 001 LI 00/06/00 ASASIAID Seriet Compatition Clausester /right 2024	Kingsbridge	2

∠0/U0/U3

05/07/08

Tiverton

ningspriage

Kingsbridge

Page 2

Swims in Date Order

∠0 I

215

1.20.20

1:34.23

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.34	457	F	07/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth		2
1:12.57	472	Н	07/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth		2
1:13.12	461	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
1:13.58	452	F	24/10/15	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015	Plymouth		3
1:11.55	492	F	24/10/15	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015	Plymouth		3
1:11.54	492	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:10.57	513	F	21/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
1:10.79	508	Н	21/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
1:11.62	491	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:11.21	499	F	19/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
1:10.65	511	Н	19/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
1:13.50	454	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:17.01	395	F	20/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
1:14.26	440	Н	20/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
1:14.64	433	F	06/10/12	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
1:14.12	443	F	06/10/12	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
1:17.39	389	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:15.83	413	F	19/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
1:13.32	457	Н	19/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
1:15.92	412		01/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
1:15.17	424		01/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
1:14.80	431	Н	10/07/11	South West Region Sprint Competition	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:18.21	377		02/10/10	Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
1:19.07	365	Н	04/07/10	ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:20.18	350	F	13/02/10	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
1:19.28	362	Н	13/02/10	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
1:26.20	281	Н	28/06/09	ASASWR Sprint Competition	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:34.23	215		05/07/08	Devon County Development	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS